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INFO# Company Website
316 3M Commercial Solutions 3mgraphics.com H H H H
317 A.T. Inks atinks.com H H H H H H
318 Absolute Inkjet absoluteinkjet.com F F F F F
319 Advanced Color Solutions, Inc    acslf.com D D D D
320 Afford Inks & Coatings afford-inks.com H H H H H H
321 Agfa Graphics agfagraphics.us D D D D F
322 Alpha Ink Jet alphainkjet.com H H
323 Alphachem Company Ltd. alphachem.net H H H H
324 Avery Dennison Digital Inks Solutions inks.averydennison.com H H H H H H
325 BesCutter/BesJet bescutter.com D
326 Big Systems LLC bigsys.com F D F F F F F
327 Bordeaux Digital PrintInk c-m-y-k.com H H H H
328 Budget Inks budget-inks.com F F F F F F
329 Canon Solutions America csa.canon.com D D F
330 Canon U.S.A. usa.canon.com H
331 CET Color cetcolor.com D
332 ChromaXpress, LLC chromaxpress.com D D D D D
333 Coast Graphic Supply coastgraphicsupply.com D D D D D D
334 Colorwen colorwen.com H H H H
335 d.gen, Inc eng.dgen.com D D
336 DGI dgi-net.com D D
337 DigiFab Systems digifab.com F D F
338 Digital Ink Sciences, LLC disciences.com F F
339 DuPont Advanced Printing dupont.com F F
340 Earl Mich Company earlmich.com D D D
341 EFI efi.com F F
342 Engineered Printing Solutions epsvt.com D D D D D D D
343 Epson America proimaging.epson.com H H H H
344 Expand Systems expandsystems.com D D
345 Fujifilm Graphic Systems fujifilmgraphics.com F F F
346 Fujifilm Imaging Colorants, Inc. fujifilmusa.com H H H
347 Gans Ink and Supply Company gansdigital.com D D D H H
348 Glaser Digital glaserdigital.com D
349 Global Imaging globalimaginginc.com D D D D D D
350 Graphics One, Inc. graphicsone.com D D
351 Grimco grimco.com D D D D D
352 GunsJet Printing Technologies Ltd. gunsjet.com H H H H
353 Hilord Chemical Corp. hilord.com H H H H H
354 HP, Inc. hp.com/go/graphic-arts F F F F
355 Ink 2000 Corporation ink2000.com F
356 InkTec Co., Ltd. inktec.com H H H H H
357 International Imaging Materials, Inc. (IIMAK) iimakinks.com H H H H
358 INX International Ink Co. inxdigital.com F F F F F F F
359 J-Teck (a brand of JK Group SpA) j-k-group.com F F
360 Jetbest jetbestusa.com H H H H H
361 Kao Collins Inc. kaocollins.com F F F F F F
362 Kiian Digital (a brand of JK Group SpA) j-k-group.com F F
363 Kornit Digital kornit.com F
364 Kothari Info Tech Pvt. Limited kothariinfotech.com H H
365 Kover/Nutec USA nutecdigitalusa.com D D D D
366 Lawson Screen & Digital Products golawson.com D D
367 LexJet lexjet.com D D D D D D
368 Marabu North America marabu-northamerica.com H H H H
369 Mimaki USA, Inc. mimakiusa.com F F F F F F
370 Mutoh America, Inc. mutoh.com H H H H H
371 National / AZON azon.com D D D D
372 Nazdar nazdar.com/en-us H H H H H
373 Nazdar SourceOne sourceone.nazdar.com D D D D D
374 OCP-GmbH ocp-textile.ink H H H
375 OKI Data Americas okidata.com H H
376 Paradigm Imaging Group paradigmimaging.com D D D
377 Polymeric polymericgroup.com H H H H
378 Premier Colour, Inc premiercolour.com D D D D D
379 PrinterEvolution printerevolution.com H
380 Prism Inks, Inc. prisminks.com H H H H H
381 Ricoh ricoh-usa.com F F
382 Roland DGA Corporation rolanddga.com F F F
383 Sackel Corporation sackel.com H H H H H H H
384 Sawgrass Industrial (a brand of JK Group SpA) sawgrassindustrial.com F F
385 Sensient Imaging Technologies sensientinkjet.com F F
386 SID Signs sidsigns.com D D D D
387 Splash of Color splashofcolor.com F
388 SPSI, Inc. spsi.com D D D D
389 STS Inks stsinks.com H H H H H H H
390 Sun Chemical Corporation sunchemical.com H F F F H
391 Supply55, Inc supply55.com F F F F
392 Toyo Ink America, LLC toyoink.com D D D F
393 Valloy Incorporation valloy.com H H H H H

INK TYPE

°This category includes acid, disperse, pigment, reactive, and sublimation ink. Choosing this category does not reflect that  a vendor carries all 
options, please contact the company for specific product portfolios.

Key: F Both   D Distributor   H Manufacturer
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